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Week 1
9/09/2025

9/09/2025
9/09/2025
9/09/2025

Week 2
9/16/2025

9/16/2025
9/16/2025
9/16/2025

Week 3
9/23/2025

9/23/2025
9/23/2025
9/23/2025

Week 4
9/30/2025

9/30/2025
9/30/2025
9/30/2025

Week 5
10/07/2025

10/07/2025
10/07/2025
10/07/2025

Week 6
10/14/2025

10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025

Week 7
10/21/2025

10/21/2025
10/21/2025
10/21/2025

Week 8
10/28/2025

10/28/2025
10/28/2025
10/28/2025

Week 9
11/04/2025

11/04/2025

Leagueleader
Pitbulls vs Darty Old Men at Gibsons
Bulls On Parade vs Be Rad Gang at David’s Lounge

3Shafts Set Of Tips vs One More Shot at MrRibs

One More Shot vs Darty Old Men at Bugsys Market Mall
Be Rad Gang vs 3Shafts Set Of Tips at Bugsys Lawson
Bulls On Parade vs Pitbulls at David’s Lounge

Darty Old Men vs Bulls On Parade at Looseys
Pitbulls vs 3Shafts Set Of Tips at Gibsons

One More Shot vs Be Rad Gang at Bugsys Market Mall

Darty Old Men vs Be Rad Gang at Looseys
Pitbulls vs One More Shot at Gibsons
3Shafts Set Of Tips vs Bulls On Parade at Mr Ribs

Darty Old Men vs 3Shafts Set Of Tips at Looseys
Bulls On Parade vs One More Shot at David’'s Lounge

Be Rad Gang vs Pitbulls at Bugsys Lawson

Darty Old Men vs Pitbulls at Looseys
Bulls On Parade vs Be Rad Gang at David’s Lounge
3Shafts Set Of Tips vs One More Shot at Mr Ribs

Darty Old Men vs One More Shot at Looseys
Be Rad Gang Vvs 3Shafts Set Of Tips at Bugsys Lawson
Pitbulls vs Bulls On Parade at Gibsons

Bulls On Parade vs Darty Old Men at David’s Lounge
3Shafts Set Of Tips vs Pitbulls at Mr Ribs
One More Shot vs Be Rad Gang at Bugsys Market Mall

Darty Old Men vs Be Rad Gang at Looseys

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=290,scheduledetails:leagueid=290
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11/04/2025
11/04/2025

Week 10
11/11/2025

11/11/2025
11/11/2025
11/11/2025

Week 11
11/18/2025

11/18/2025
11/18/2025
11/18/2025

Week 12
11/25/2025

11/25/2025
11/25/2025
11/25/2025

Week 13
12/02/2025

12/02/2025
12/02/2025
12/02/2025

Week 14
12/09/2025

12/09/2025
12/09/2025
12/09/2025

Week 15
12/16/2025

12/16/2025
12/16/2025
12/16/2025

Week 16
12/23/2025

12/23/2025
12/23/2025
12/23/2025

Week 17
1/06/2026

1/06/2026
1/06/2026
1/06/2026

Week 18
1/13/2026

1/13/2026

Be Rad Gang
Pitbulls

Bulls On Parade

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=290,scheduledetails:leagueid=290

Leagueleader

One More Shot
Bulls On Parade Vs

Pitbulls
3Shafts Set Of Tips

Vs

3Shafts Set Of Tips
Bulls On Parade

vs Darty Old Men
vs One More Shot

Be Rad Gang vs Pitbulls
Pitbulls vs Darty Old Men
Be Rad Gang vs Bulls On Parade

One More Shot vs 3Shafts Set Of Tips

One More Shot
3Shafts Set Of Tips
Pitbulls

Darty Old Men
Be Rad Gang
Bulls On Parade

Bulls On Parade
Pitbulls

Darty Old Men
3Shafts Set Of Tips

Be Rad Gang vs One More Shot
Be Rad Gang vs Darty Old Men
Pitbulls vs One More Shot

3Shafts Set Of Tips Bulls On Parade

Darty Old Men
Bulls On Parade Vs
Be Rad Gang

vs 3Shafts Set Of Tips
One More Shot

vs Pitbulls

vs Bulls On Parade

at Bugsys Market Mall
at David’'s Lounge

at Mr Ribs
at David’s Lounge
at Bugsys Lawson

at Gibsons
at Bugsys Lawson
at Bugsys Market Mall

at Bugsys Market Mall
at Mr Ribs
at Gibsons

at Looseys
at Mr Ribs
at Bugsys Lawson

at Bugsys Lawson
at Gibsons
at Mr Ribs

at Looseys
at David’'s Lounge
at Bugsys Lawson

Darty Old Men vs Pitbulls at Looseys
Bulls On Parade vs Be Rad Gang at David’s Lounge
3Shafts Set Of Tips vs One More Shot at Mr Ribs

Darty Old Men vs One More Shot at Looseys

vs 3Shafts Set Of Tips at Bugsys Lawson
at Gibsons

vs Darty Old Men at David’s Lounge
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1/13/2026
1/13/2026

Week 19
1/20/2026

1/20/2026
1/20/2026
1/20/2026

Week 20
2/03/2026

2/03/2026
2/03/2026
2/03/2026

Week 21
2/10/2026

2/10/2026
2/10/2026
2/10/2026

Week 22
2/17/2026

2/17/2026
2/17/2026
2/17/2026

Week 23
2/24/2026

2/24/2026
2/24/2026
2/24/2026

Week 24
3/03/2026

3/03/2026
3/03/2026
3/03/2026

Week 25
3/10/2026

3/10/2026
3/10/2026
3/10/2026

Week 26
3/17/2026

3/17/2026
3/17/2026
3/17/2026

Week 27
3/24/2026

3/24/2026

Leagueleader

3Shafts Set Of Tips vs Pithulls at Mr Ribs
One More Shot vs Be Rad Gang at Bugsys Market Mall

Darty Old Men vs Be Rad Gang at Looseys
Pitbulls vs One More Shot at Gibsons
Bulls On Parade vs 3Shafts Set Of Tips at David’s Lounge

3Shafts Set Of Tips vs Darty Old Men at Mr Ribs

Bulls On Parade vs One More Shot at David's Lounge
Pitbulls vs Be Rad Gang at Gibsons
Pitbulls vs Darty Old Men  at Gibsons

Be Rad Gang vs Bulls On Parade atBugsys Lawson

3Shafts Set Of Tips vs One More Shot at MrRibs

One More Shot vs Darty Old Men at Bugsys Market Mall
3Shafts Set Of Tips vs Be Rad Gang at MrRibs
Bulls On Parade vs Pitbulls at David’'s Lounge

Darty Old Men vs Bulls On Parade atlLooseys

3Shafts Set Of Tips vs Pithulls at Mr Ribs

Be Rad Gang vs One More Shot at Bugsys Lawson
Darty Old Men vs Be Rad Gang at Looseys

One More Shot vs Pitbulls at Bugsys Market Mall

3Shafts Set Of Tips vs Bulls On Parade at Mr Ribs

Darty Old Men vs 3Shafts Set Of Tips atLooseys
One More Shot vs Bulls On Parade at Bugsys Market Mall

Be Rad Gang vs Pitbulls at Bugsys Lawson

Darty Old Men vs Pitbulls at Looseys
Bulls On Parade vs Be Rad Gang at David’s Lounge
One More Shot vs 3Shafts Set Of Tips at Bugsys Market Mall

Darty Old Men vs One More Shot at Looseys

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=290,scheduledetails:leagueid=290
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3/24/2026
3/24/2026

Week 28
3/31/2026

3/31/2026
3/31/2026
3/31/2026

Week 29
4/07/2026

4/07/2026
4/07/2026
4/07/2026

Week 30
4/14/2026

4/14/2026
4/14/2026
4/14/2026

Leagueleader

Be Rad Gang Vvs 3Shafts Set Of Tips at Bugsys Lawson

Pitbulls vs Bulls On Parade at Gibsons

Bulls On Parade vs Darty Old Men at David’s Lounge
3Shafts Set Of Tips vs Pithulls at Mr Ribs

One More Shot vs Be Rad Gang at Bugsys Market Mall
Darty Old Men vs Be Rad Gang at Looseys
Pitbulls vs One More Shot at Gibsons

Bulls On Parade vs 3Shafts Set Of Tips at David’s Lounge

3Shafts Set Of Tips vs Darty Old Men at Mr Ribs
Bulls On Parade vs One More Shot at David's Lounge
Be Rad Gang vs Pitbulls at Bugsys Lawson

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=290,scheduledetails:leagueid=290

4/4



