9/5/25, 3:58 PM LeagueLeader

TEAM1 - Division A

Week 1 9/09/2025				
9/09/2025	Pitbulls	VS	Darty Old Men	at Gibsons
9/09/2025	Bulls On Parade	VS	Be Rad Gang	at David's Lounge
9/09/2025	3Shafts Set Of Tips	VS	One More Shot	at Mr Ribs

	Week 2 9/16/2025				
ı	9/16/2025	One More Shot	VS	Darty Old Men	at Bugsys Market Mall
ı	9/16/2025	Be Rad Gang	VS	3Shafts Set Of Tips	at Bugsys Lawson
ı	9/16/2025	Bulls On Parade	VS	Pitbulls	at David's Lounge

Week 3 9/23/2025				
9/23/2025	Darty Old Men	VS	Bulls On Parade	at Looseys
9/23/2025	Pitbulls	VS	3Shafts Set Of Tips	at Gibsons
9/23/2025	One More Shot	VS	Be Rad Gang	at Bugsys Market Mall

Week 4 9/30/2025				
9/30/2025	Darty Old Men	VS	Be Rad Gang	at Looseys
9/30/2025	Pitbulls	VS	One More Shot	at Gibsons
9/30/2025	3Shafts Set Of Tips	VS	Bulls On Parade	at Mr Ribs

Week 5 10/07/2025				
10/07/2025	Darty Old Men	VS	3Shafts Set Of Tips	at Looseys
10/07/2025	Bulls On Parade	VS	One More Shot	at David's Lounge
10/07/2025	Be Rad Gang	VS	Pitbulls	at Bugsys Lawson

10/14/2025				
10/14/2025	Darty Old Men	VS	Pitbulls	at Looseys
10/14/2025	Bulls On Parade	VS	Be Rad Gang	at David's Lounge
10/14/2025	3Shafts Set Of Tips	VS	One More Shot	at Mr Ribs

Week 7 10/21/2025				
10/21/2025	Darty Old Men	VS	One More Shot	at Looseys
10/21/2025	Be Rad Gang	VS	3Shafts Set Of Tips	at Bugsys Lawson
10/21/2025	Pitbulls	VS	Bulls On Parade	at Gibsons

Week 8 10/28/2025				
10/28/2025	Bulls On Parade	VS	Darty Old Men	at David's Lounge
10/28/2025	3Shafts Set Of Tips	VS	Pitbulls	at Mr Ribs
10/28/2025	One More Shot	VS	Be Rad Gang	at Bugsys Market Mall

Week 9 11/04/2025				
11/04/2025	Darty Old Men	VS Be Rad Gang	at Looseys	

5, 3:58 PM	LeagueLeader
11/04/2025	One More Shot vs Pitbulls at Bugsys Market Mall
11/04/2025	Bulls On Parade vs 3Shafts Set Of Tips at David's Lounge
Veek 10	
11/11/2025	201-11-0-1 Of The Design Design of Ma Diba
11/11/2025	3Shafts Set Of Tips vs Darty Old Men at Mr Ribs
	Bulls On Parade vs One More Shot at David's Lounge Be Rad Gang vs Pitbulls at Bugsvs Lawson
11/11/2025	Be Rad Gang vs Pitbulls at Bugsys Lawson
Week 11 11/18/2025	
11/18/2025	Pitbulls vs Darty Old Men at Gibsons
11/18/2025	Be Rad Gang vs Bulls On Parade at Bugsys Lawson
11/18/2025	One More Shot vs 3Shafts Set Of Tips at Bugsys Market Mall
Week 12 11/25/2025	
11/25/2025	One More Shot vs Darty Old Men at Bugsys Market Mall
11/25/2025	3Shafts Set Of Tips vs Be Rad Gang at Mr Ribs
11/25/2025	Pitbulls vs Bulls On Parade at Gibsons
Week 13	
12/02/2025	
12/02/2025	Darty Old Men vs Bulls On Parade at Looseys
12/02/2025	3Shafts Set Of Tips vs Pitbulls at Mr Ribs
12/02/2025	Be Rad Gang vs One More Shot at Bugsys Lawson
Week 14	
12/09/2025 12/09/2025	Be Rad Gang vs Darty Old Men at Bugsys Lawson
12/09/2025	Pitbulls vs One More Shot at Gibsons
,,	3Shafts Set Of Tips vs Bulls On Parade at Mr Ribs
Week 15	
12/16/2025	
12/16/2025	,
12/16/2025	Bulls On Parade vs One More Shot at David's Lounge
12/16/2025	Be Rad Gang vs Pitbulls at Bugsys Lawson
Week 16	
12/23/2025	
12/23/2025	Darty Old Men vs Pitbulls at Looseys
12/23/2025	
12/23/2025	3Shafts Set Of Tips vs One More Shot at Mr Ribs
Week 17	
1/06/2026	Darty Old Men vs One More Shot at Looseys
	Be Rad Gang vs 3Shafts Set Of Tips at Bugsys Lawson
	Pitbulls Vs Bulls On Parade at Gibsons
1/00/2020	rituuiis va Duiis VII Paraue at Gibaulis
Week 18 1/13/2026	
	Bulls On Parade vs Darty Old Men at David's Lounge
1/15/2020	Daily old Moli at David a Louinge

9/5/25, 3:58 PM LeagueLeader

1/13/2026	3Shafts Set Of Tips vs Pitbulls at Mr Ribs	
1/13/2026	One More Shot vs Be Rad Gang at Bugsys Market Mall	
March 40		
Week 19 1/20/2026		
1/20/2026	Darty Old Men vs Be Rad Gang at Looseys	
1/20/2026	Pitbulls vs One More Shot at Gibsons	
1/20/2026	Bulls On Parade vs 3Shafts Set Of Tips at David's Lounge	
Week 20		
2/03/2026		
2/03/2026	3Shafts Set Of Tips vs Darty Old Men at Mr Ribs	
2/03/2026	Bulls On Parade vs One More Shot at David's Lounge	
2/03/2026	Pitbulls vs Be Rad Gang at Gibsons	
Week 21		
2/10/2026		
2/10/2026	Pitbulls vs Darty Old Men at Gibsons	
	Be Rad Gang vs Bulls On Parade at Bugsys Lawson	
2/10/2026	3Shafts Set Of Tips vs One More Shot at Mr Ribs	
Week 22		
2/17/2026		
2/17/2026	One More Shot vs Darty Old Men at Bugsys Market Mall	
2/17/2026	3Shafts Set Of Tips vs Be Rad Gang at Mr Ribs	
2/17/2026	Bulls On Parade vs Pitbulls at David's Lounge	
Week 23		
2/24/2026		
	Darty Old Men vs Bulls On Parade at Looseys	
2/24/2026	3Shafts Set Of Tips vs Pitbulls at Mr Ribs	
2/24/2026	Be Rad Gang vs One More Shot at Bugsys Lawson	
Week 24		
3/03/2026		
3/03/2026		
3/03/2026	0,	
3/03/2026	3Shafts Set Of Tips vs Bulls On Parade at Mr Ribs	
Week 25		
3/10/2026		
3/10/2026		
3/10/2026		
3/10/2026	Be Rad Gang vs Pitbulls at Bugsys Lawson	
Week 26		
3/17/2026		
3/17/2026		
3/17/2026		
3/17/2026	One More Shot vs 3Shafts Set Of Tips at Bugsys Market Mall	
Week 27		
3/24/2026	Double Old Man, Vo. One Mare Shat at Lancova	
3/24/2026	Darty Old Men vs One More Shot at Looseys	

9/5/25, 3:58 PM LeagueLeader

			Leagu	eLeader
Be Rad Gang	VS	3Sha	afts Set Of Tips	at Bugsys Lawson
Pitbulls	vs	Bulls	On Parade	at Gibsons
Bulls On Parade	е	VS	Darty Old Men	at David's Lounge
3Shafts Set Of	Tips	VS	Pitbulls	at Mr Ribs
One More Shot		VS	Be Rad Gang	at Bugsys Market Mall
Darty Old Men	VS	S Be	Rad Gang	at Looseys
Pitbulls	VS	S On	e More Shot	at Gibsons
Bulls On Parade	e vs	3 S	hafts Set Of Tip	s at David's Lounge
3Shafts Set Of	Tips	VS	Darty Old Men	at Mr Ribs
Bulls On Parado	е	VS	One More Shot	at David's Lounge
Be Rad Gang		VS	Pitbulls	at Bugsys Lawson
	3Shafts Set Of One More Shot Darty Old Men Pitbulls Bulls On Parado 3Shafts Set Of Bulls On Parado	Bulls On Parade 3Shafts Set Of Tips One More Shot Darty Old Men VS Bulls On Parade VS 3Shafts Set Of Tips Bulls On Parade	Pitbulls VS Bulls Bulls On Parade VS 3Shafts Set Of Tips VS One More Shot VS Darty Old Men VS Pitbulls VS One Bulls On Parade VS 3Shafts Set Of Tips VS Bulls On Parade VS VS	Be Rad Gang Vs 3Shafts Set Of Tips Pitbulls Vs Bulls On Parade Bulls On Parade Vs Darty Old Men 3Shafts Set Of Tips Vs Pitbulls One More Shot Vs Be Rad Gang Pitbulls Vs One More Shot Bulls On Parade Vs 3Shafts Set Of Tip 3Shafts Set Of Tips Vs Darty Old Men Bulls On Parade Vs One More Shot Bulls On Parade Vs One More Shot